06-25-2001

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Form PTO-1595

(Rev. 03/01)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ 101	758856 ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Braintainment Resources, Inc.	Name: Cognitive Diagnostics, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🕍 Yes 🎇 No	JoY 19
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment 🖳 Merger	Street Address: 289 Wave Street
🖫 Security Agreement 🖳 Change of Name	
OtherAcknowldgement of previous	Suite A
name change	Laguna Bch CA 92651 City:State:Zip:
Execution Date:	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🕌 Yes 🔀 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	cation, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/286,528	B. Patent No.(s)
	ached? 🖳 Yes 🛂 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Neal M. Cohen	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40
	☐ Enclosed
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
2424 C. F. Drighol Ch	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 2424 S.E. Bristol St., Suite 300	50-1105
CityNewport State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>92660</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Reach	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	mormation is true and correct and any attached copy
Neal M. Cohen	June 14, 2001
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:581

CORPORATE NAME CHANGE

WHEREAS, **Braintainment Resources**, **Inc.**, a corporation previously organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of California and having its principal place of business at 289 Wave Street, Suite A, Laguna Beach, California 92651, is owner of record at the Patent and Trademark Office of a certain invention entitled INTERACTIVE COMPUTER PROGRAM FOR MEASURING AND ANALYZING MENTAL ABILITY, for which application for Letters Patent of the United States of America was filed on April 5, 1999, assigned Serial No. 09/286,528, for which an assignment has been previously duly recorded on February 21, 1995, at Reel/Frame 7487/0887 vesting title in said invention to Braintainment Resources, Inc.;

Braintainment Resources, Inc. now desires to record this document in the Patent and Trademark Office to evidence a name change which took place on or about May 1, 1997, in which Braintainment Resources, Inc. changed its name to **Cognitive Diagnostics, Inc.**, and maintained the same address.

Braintainment Resources, Inc.

Bv

Josh Reynolds President

DATE

RECORDED: 06/19/2001

1

PATENT REEL: 011909 FRAME: 0612